Christ King & St. Pius X

OLIFE TEEN

1’ & 3" Saturdays @ Christ King (*except Jan & April)
4-7pm, All 6-12'" Graders

4pm Mass; Spm Dinner; 5:30-7pm Formation Breakouts

Formation Dates

Formation Information

Saturday, December 6™

Advent Event & What Is Advent?

Saturday, December 20

Uncontainable Contents

*Saturday, January 10" Awaken Retreat

8:30am-8:30pm: Open to All Middle & High Schoolers

*Saturday, January 24th

Stargazers

Saturday, February 7" — Sunday, February 8"

High School Girls Retreat — Saturday am to Sunday afternoon

Saturday, February 7%

Base Camp

Wednesday, February 18 Ash Wednesday |Attend Mass & Begin Lenten Small Groups
Saturday, February 21% Fully Packed

Saturday, March 7™ Trailblazers

Saturday, March 21 Wild Life

Sunday, March 29t Palm Sunday Stations of the Cross at Holy Hill at 1pm
*Saturday, April 11% First Aid

*Saturday, April 25" Natural Wonder

Saturday, May 2" Trail Sign

Saturday, May 16

Gone Fishin’

Saturday, May 30" End of Year Social

Waterfall Social

Summer R

etreat Experiences:

June 28 — July 1

Love Begins Here — Middle School Mission Trip

July 13- 18

Camp Cana — High School Camp




